10.

11.

12.

13.

Columbia
DZ 541

Odeon-Swing-Music-Series
B-35617

Columbia
DZ 544

Parlophone
Pz 11149

Odeon-Swing-Music-Series
B-35611

Odeon-Swing-Music-Series
B-35612

Columbia
DZ 353

His Master’s Voice
JK 2334

Odeon-Swing-Music-Series
B-35616

Parlophone
R 2250

Parlophone
PZ 11238

Columbia
DZ 988

DECCA
M 30387

25cm

25cm

25cm

25cm

25cm

25cm

25cm

25cm

25cm

25cm

25cm

25cm

25cm

Chicago Breakdown
Don't Jive Me

Ain’t Misbehavin’
West End Blues

You’'re Next
Oriental Strut

Savoy Blues
Sweethearts On Parade

Black And Blue
Sweet Sawannah Sue

Shine
If | Could Be With You

Wild Man Blues
Gully Low Blues

St. Louis Blues
| Wonder Who

I’'m A Ding Dong Daddy

| Can’t Give You Anything But Love

After You’re Gone
Basin Street Blues

Mahogany Hall Stomp
Melancholy Blues

Lonesome Blues
The King Of The Zulus

Thanks A Million
Solitude

Louis Armstrong

Louis Armstrong

Louis Armstrong

Louis Armstrong

Louis Armstrong

Louis Armstrong

Louis Armstrong

Louis Armstrong

Louis Armstrong

Louis Armstrong

Louis Armstrong

Louis Armstrong

Louis Armstrong

bon état, avec pochette originale

bon état, avec pochette originale

bon état, avec pochette originale

bon état, avec pochette originale

bon état, avec pochette originale

bon état, avec pochette originale

bon état, avec pochette originale

bon état, avec pochette originale

bon état, avec pochette originale

bon état, avec pochette originale

bon état, avec pochette originale

bon état, avec pochette originale

bon état, avec pochette originale



14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

Blue Star
N° 140

Columbia
DZ 778

His Master’s Voice
JK 2198

Blue Star
N° 142

His Master’s Voice

JK 2090

Disque “Gramophone”
K-8664

His Master’s Voice
JK 2255

His Master’s Voice
JK 2152

His Master’s Voice
JK 2345

His Master’s Voice
JK 2525

Parlophone
R 2711

Tell Record
7756

Le Chant du monde
S 29626

25cm

25cm

25cm

25cm

25cm

25cm

25cm

25cm

25cm

25cm

25cm

25cm

25cm

Please Don’t Talk About Me
It had to be you

My Woman'’s Blues
Buddy Bolden Stomp

Indian Summer
Preachin Blues

Ooh Boogie
After You’ve Gone

Old Man Blues
Nobody Knows The Way

I’'m Coming Virginia
Georgia Cabin

Baby won’t you please come home
Coal Black Shine

One O’clock Jump
Blues In Thirds

Egyptian Fantasy
Slippin’ and Slidin’

Swing Parade
| Know That You Know

All The Jazz Band Ball
Sorry

The Entertainer
Fidgety Feet

Cake Walking Babies
Indiana

Sidney Bechet

Sidney Bechet

Sidney Bechet

Sidney Bechet

Sidney Bechet

Sidney Bechet

Sidney Bechet

Sidney Bechet

Sidney Bechet

Sidney Bechet

Bix Beiderbecke

Mutt Carey

Mutt Carey

bon état, avec pochette originale

bon état, avec pochette originale

bon état, avec pochette originale

bon état, avec pochette originale

bon état, avec pochette originale

bon état, avec pochette originale

bon état, avec pochette originale

bon état, avec pochette originale

bon état, avec pochette originale

bon état, avec pochette originale

bon état, avec pochette originale

bon état, avec pochette originale

bon état, avec pochette originale



27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

Columbia - Swing
SW 20

DECCA
BM 30822

DECCA
F 7004

DECCA
F 8060

DECCA
F 8054

Le Chant du monde

7612

His Master’s Voice
JK 2331

DECCA
30395

His Master’s Voice
JK 2072

His Master’s Voice
JK 2249

His Master’s Voice
JK 2355

Capitol
CL 15105

La voix de son maitre

SG 355

25cm

25cm

25cm

25cm

25cm

25cm

25cm

25cm

25cm

25cm

25cm

25cm

25cm

I’'m Coming Virginia
Blue light Blues

Nobody Knows
It's Tulip Time in Holland

My Inspiration
Looping the loop

Speak Easy
I’'m Nobody’s Baby

Spain
All By Myself

Saint Louis Blues
Can’t We Be Friends

Limehouse Blues
Echoes of The Jungle

Tiger Rag (1rst part)
Tiger Rag (2" part)

Tiger Rag
Sweet Sue

Bach Goes To Town
Farewell Blues

My Melancholy Baby
On The Sunny Side Of The Street

Somebody Else, Not Me
Twelfth Street Rag

Ain’t Gonna Give Nobody
Everybody Loves My Baby

Benny Carter

Eddie Condon

Bob Croshy

Bob Crosby

Bob Crosby

Baby Dodds

Duke Ellington

Duke Ellington

Benny Goodman

Benny Goodman

Earl Hines

Pee Wee Hunt

Ladnier-Mezzrow

bon état, avec pochette originale

bon état, avec pochette originale

bon état, avec pochette originale

bon état, avec pochette originale

bon état, avec pochette originale

bon état, avec pochette originale

bon état, avec pochette originale

bon état, avec pochette originale

bon état, avec pochette originale

bon état, avec pochette originale

bon état, avec pochette originale

bon état, avec pochette originale

bon état, avec pochette originale



40.

41.

42.

43.

44.

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

Parlophone
PZ 11276

Odeon-swing-music-series

B35 628

Parlophone
R 2286

His Master’s Voice
JK 2581

His Master’s Voice
JK 2475

Brunswick
02200-A

Century
3008

AFCDU
A.034

Hot Jazz Club of America
HC 7

Hot Jazz Club of America
HC 17

His Master’s Voice
JK 2287

Columbia
MZ 332

Columbia
MZ 333

25cm

25cm

25cm

25cm

25cm

25cm

25cm

25cm

25cm

25cm

25cm

25cm

25cm

Low Down Dirty Shame Blues
Buddy’s Habits

China Boy
Jersey Lichtning

Imagination
Wa —-Da-Da

Climax Rag
West End Blues

Rump Steak Serenade
Shag

Dipper Mouth Blues
Canal Street Blues

Alligator Hop
Krooked Blues

Mabel’s Dream (Jubilé Louis Armstrong)
Sweet Baby Doll

Riverside Blues
Working Man Blues

Camp Meeting Blues
London Café Blues

Comin’ on
Copenhagen

Love In My Heart
Sugar Hill Shim Sham

Tea And Trumpets
The Back Room Romp

Humphrey Lyttelton
Mc Kenzie
Luis Russell

Miff Mole

Bix Beiderbecke

Jelly Roll Morton

New Orleans Feetwarmers

King Oliver

King Oliver

King Oliver

King Oliver

King Oliver

Artie Shaw

Rex Stewart

Rex Stewart

bon état, avec pochette originale

bon état, avec pochette originale

bon état, avec pochette originale

bon état, avec pochette originale

bon état, avec pochette originale

bon état, avec pochette originale

bon état, avec pochette originale

bon état, avec pochette originale

bon état, avec pochette originale

bon état, avec pochette originale

bon état, avec pochette originale

bon état, avec pochette originale

bon état, avec pochette originale



53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

Swing
SW 56

Parlophone
R 2694

His Master’s Voice
HE 2360

His Master’s Voice
HE 2366

Swing
SW 6

DECCA
M 30388

25cm

25cm

25cm

25cm

25cm

25cm

Sold Out Man Rex Stewart
Montmartre

Persian Rug Jack Teagarden

The Sheik Of Araby

La-De-De Fats Waller
Why do | lie to myself about you

Valentine Stomp Fats Waller
Gladyse

Between The Devil And The Deep Blue Sea Dicky Wells
Bugle Call Rag

Melancholy Jack Winn
Wild Man Blues

bon état, avec pochette originale

bon état, avec pochette originale

bon état, avec pochette originale

bon état, avec pochette originale

bon état, avec pochette originale

bon état, avec pochette originale



