1.	Columbia DZ 541	25 cm	Chicago Breakdown Don't Jive Me	Louis Armstrong	bon état, avec pochette originale
2.	Odeon-Swing-Music-Series B – 35617	25 cm	Ain't Misbehavin' West End Blues	Louis Armstrong	bon état, avec pochette originale
3.	Columbia DZ 544	25 cm	You're Next Oriental Strut	Louis Armstrong	bon état, avec pochette originale
4.	Parlophone PZ 11149	25 cm	Savoy Blues Sweethearts On Parade	Louis Armstrong	bon état, avec pochette originale
5.	Odeon-Swing-Music-Series B - 35 611	25 cm	Black And Blue Sweet Sawannah Sue	Louis Armstrong	bon état, avec pochette originale
6.	Odeon-Swing-Music-Series B - 35 612	25 cm	Shine If I Could Be With You	Louis Armstrong	bon état, avec pochette originale
7.	Columbia DZ 353	25 cm	Wild Man Blues Gully Low Blues	Louis Armstrong	bon état, avec pochette originale
8.	His Master's Voice JK 2334	25 cm	St. Louis Blues I Wonder Who	Louis Armstrong	bon état, avec pochette originale
9.	Odeon-Swing-Music-Series B-35616	25 cm	I'm A Ding Dong Daddy I Can't Give You Anything But Love	Louis Armstrong	bon état, avec pochette originale
10.	Parlophone R 2250	25 cm	After You're Gone Basin Street Blues	Louis Armstrong	bon état, avec pochette originale
11.	Parlophone PZ 11238	25 cm	Mahogany Hall Stomp Melancholy Blues	Louis Armstrong	bon état, avec pochette originale
12.	Columbia DZ 988	25 cm	Lonesome Blues The King Of The Zulus	Louis Armstrong	bon état, avec pochette originale
13.	DECCA M 30387	25 cm	Thanks A Million Solitude	Louis Armstrong	bon état, avec pochette originale

14.	Blue Star N° 140	25 cm	Please Don't Talk About Me It had to be you	Sidney Bechet	bon état, avec pochette originale
15.	Columbia DZ 778	25 cm	My Woman's Blues Buddy Bolden Stomp	Sidney Bechet	bon état, avec pochette originale
16.	His Master's Voice JK 2198	25 cm	Indian Summer Preachin Blues	Sidney Bechet	bon état, avec pochette originale
17.	Blue Star N° 142	25 cm	Ooh Boogie After You've Gone	Sidney Bechet	bon état, avec pochette originale
18.	His Master's Voice JK 2090	25 cm	Old Man Blues Nobody Knows The Way	Sidney Bechet	bon état, avec pochette originale
19.	Disque "Gramophone" K-8664	25 cm	I'm Coming Virginia Georgia Cabin	Sidney Bechet	bon état, avec pochette originale
20.	His Master's Voice JK 2255	25 cm	Baby won't you please come home Coal Black Shine	Sidney Bechet	bon état, avec pochette originale
21.	His Master's Voice JK 2152	25 cm	One O'clock Jump Blues In Thirds	Sidney Bechet	bon état, avec pochette originale
22.	His Master's Voice JK 2345	25 cm	Egyptian Fantasy Slippin' and Slidin'	Sidney Bechet	bon état, avec pochette originale
23.	His Master's Voice JK 2525	25 cm	Swing Parade I Know That You Know	Sidney Bechet	bon état, avec pochette originale
24.	Parlophone R 2711	25 cm	All The Jazz Band Ball Sorry	Bix Beiderbecke	bon état, avec pochette originale
25.	Tell Record 7756	25 cm	The Entertainer Fidgety Feet	Mutt Carey	bon état, avec pochette originale
26.	Le Chant du monde S 29626	25 cm	Cake Walking Babies Indiana	Mutt Carey	bon état, avec pochette originale

27.	Columbia - Swing SW 20	25 cm	I'm Coming Virginia Blue light Blues	Benny Carter	bon état, avec pochette originale
28.	DECCA BM 30822	25 cm	Nobody Knows It's Tulip Time in Holland	Eddie Condon	bon état, avec pochette originale
29.	DECCA F 7004	25 cm	My Inspiration Looping the loop	Bob Crosby	bon état, avec pochette originale
30.	DECCA F 8060	25 cm	Speak Easy I'm Nobody's Baby	Bob Crosby	bon état, avec pochette originale
31.	DECCA F 8054	25 cm	Spain All By Myself	Bob Crosby	bon état, avec pochette originale
32.	Le Chant du monde 7612	25 cm	Saint Louis Blues Can't We Be Friends	Baby Dodds	bon état, avec pochette originale
33.	His Master's Voice JK 2331	25 cm	Limehouse Blues Echoes of The Jungle	Duke Ellington	bon état, avec pochette originale
34.	DECCA 30395	25 cm	Tiger Rag (1rst part) Tiger Rag (2 nd part)	Duke Ellington	bon état, avec pochette originale
35.	His Master's Voice JK 2072	25 cm	Tiger Rag Sweet Sue	Benny Goodman	bon état, avec pochette originale
36.	His Master's Voice JK 2249	25 cm	Bach Goes To Town Farewell Blues	Benny Goodman	bon état, avec pochette originale
37.	His Master's Voice JK 2355	25 cm	My Melancholy Baby On The Sunny Side Of The Street	Earl Hines	bon état, avec pochette originale
38.	Capitol CL 15105	25 cm	Somebody Else, Not Me Twelfth Street Rag	Pee Wee Hunt	bon état, avec pochette originale
39.	La voix de son maître SG 355	25 cm	Ain't Gonna Give Nobody Everybody Loves My Baby	Ladnier-Mezzrow	bon état, avec pochette originale

40.	Parlophone PZ 11276	25 cm	Low Down Dirty Shame Blues Buddy's Habits	Humphrey Lyttelton	bon état, avec pochette originale
41.	Odeon-swing-music-series B35 628	25 cm	China Boy Jersey Lichtning	Mc Kenzie Luis Russell	bon état, avec pochette originale
42.	Parlophone R 2286	25 cm	Imagination Wa – Da – Da	Miff Mole Bix Beiderbecke	bon état, avec pochette originale
43.	His Master's Voice JK 2581	25 cm	Climax Rag West End Blues	Jelly Roll Morton	bon état, avec pochette originale
44.	His Master's Voice JK 2475	25 cm	Rump Steak Serenade Shag	New Orleans Feetwarmers	bon état, avec pochette originale
45.	Brunswick 02200-A	25 cm	Dipper Mouth Blues Canal Street Blues	King Oliver	bon état, avec pochette originale
46.	Century 3008	25 cm	Alligator Hop Krooked Blues	King Oliver	bon état, avec pochette originale
47.	AFCDU A. 034	25 cm	Mabel's Dream (Jubilé Louis Armstrong) Sweet Baby Doll	King Oliver	bon état, avec pochette originale
48.	Hot Jazz Club of America HC 7	25 cm	Riverside Blues Working Man Blues	King Oliver	bon état, avec pochette originale
49.	Hot Jazz Club of America HC 17	25 cm	Camp Meeting Blues London Café Blues	King Oliver	bon état, avec pochette originale
50.	His Master's Voice JK 2287	25 cm	Comin' on Copenhagen	Artie Shaw	bon état, avec pochette originale
51.	Columbia MZ 332	25 cm	Love In My Heart Sugar Hill Shim Sham	Rex Stewart	bon état, avec pochette originale
52.	Columbia MZ 333	25 cm	Tea And Trumpets The Back Room Romp	Rex Stewart	bon état, avec pochette originale

53.	Swing SW 56	25 cm	Sold Out Man Montmartre	Rex Stewart	bon état, avec pochette originale
54.	Parlophone R 2694	25 cm	Persian Rug The Sheik Of Araby	Jack Teagarden	bon état, avec pochette originale
55.	His Master's Voice HE 2360	25 cm	La-De-De Why do I lie to myself about you	Fats Waller	bon état, avec pochette originale
56.	His Master's Voice HE 2366	25 cm	Valentine Stomp Gladyse	Fats Waller	bon état, avec pochette originale
57.	Swing SW 6	25 cm	Between The Devil And The Deep Blue Sea Bugle Call Rag	Dicky Wells	bon état, avec pochette originale
58.	DECCA M 30388	25 cm	Melancholy Wild Man Blues	Jack Winn	bon état, avec pochette originale